PROFESSOREDUCAQAOINFANTK
Nome

SIBELI BUBOLZ
MARCIA DE FATIMA CORREA
SAMARA SCHMITZ ROMANZINI
CLAUDINE NIENOW

FRANCINARA DALLA POZZA

NATALIA COLETTI ARALDI

PRISCILA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS BERTE
TAMIRES SCHUCK

NAIDES FABIANE SPECHT KAFER
SIRLEI THIELE

ELIANE CARNIEL

ANA RITA PINHEIRO REICHIMBAK RECH
GRAZIELA FLORES DE AZEVEDO
LILIANE COUSSEAU DE BOAVENTURA
ERLI DA CONCEICAO BUENO
MICHELI TOMAZI DE OLIVEIRA
MELANEA GROSZ FASCIO

LUCIANE SCUTTA FINK

FABIANA ERTHAL FLORES

SIANE SALINI FADANELLI

CASSIANA SANTAROSA

MARICELIA LAZAROTTO
CRISTIANE MARIA SEHNEM

ANA RITA DE CASSIA BERNARDES
FERNANDA MARIA SCHAFER
FABIANE HAACK DA SILVA

OZAIDE FERNANDES BERNARDES
LUANA BUFFON
ROBERTA MORIGI DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA TERESINHA GNOATTO
LAIONES ALVES TROMBINI

SILVIA FROSI

MARLI TERESINHA HOLDEFER
CLARISSA DOS SANTOS DEBUS
CRISTIANE MADALENA HANSEN
ANDREIA CASSINELLI

ROSE MERE SULZBACHER MATTE
ADRIANE DE SOUZA BILDHAUER
JOSELAINE RADAVELLI DOS SANTOS BISOLO
MARIA HELENA DALCIN CAZANATTO
FLAVIA JULICA SCOTTA

SIMONE INES WILLRICH

RUBIANE ISABEL POLETTO

ALINE DOS REIS PAGEL

DEISI MAGNUS CORREA

VANESSA CARLOTTO DOS SANTOS
MARIA EDUARDA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
FRANCIELI FAGHERAZZI

TATIANE ANGHEBEN BATISTA
DAIANE ANTUNES DA ROSA FONTANA
PATRICIA DE CAMPOS WACHHOLZ
LEANI ANA BREUNIG SCHOLZ
ADRIANA SCHOULTEN

CAMILA SILVEIRA BORGES

SHIRLEY COUTINHO CORREA
LISANE BENDER ANDRADE

MILENA PUTON

ROSIMERI KLEIN RECH

SABRINA EMANUELE DE ALMEIDA DA LUZ
CARINE DE SOUZA MELO
ANGELICA REGINA RONCAGLIO
PAULA DE ABREU FRANCO NETTO
SANDRA MARA FARIAS

Realizagdo

Q

Objetiva

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL

MUNICIPIO DE CARLOS BARBOSA/RS

REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

Inscrigao
3616
3287
1710
4830
1660
1484

418
3953
3841
2672
3932
5751
1523

405
3623
4104
3559
1869
1632
4609
5120
4811
5485
3149
3352
1178
4888
1771
4428
3878
3746
1994
5846
5982
1999
5612
3388
2966
5104
1418
2157
3565
5445
5609
5946
5126
4555
3520
2243
3588
1884
1232
5891
5468
5276
2896
1444
6138
1003
5035
5700

726
5237

OBJ
72,90
68,25
65,25
64,30
60,45
67,15
59,05
64,80
63,00
61,75
56,85
56,35
63,00
58,35
54,95
54,95
55,80
55,10
56,65
60,05
58,70
55,45
53,85
55,15
50,80
53,90
58,20
57,85
57,85
56,30
55,40
54,60
50,95
56,60
54,45
52,50
51,45
55,60
51,10
51,50
54,55
55,25
50,45
54,90
49,20
50,95
54,05
54,40
54,05
50,65
54,10
53,90
53,70
49,40
53,40
49,20
51,95
52,85
52,80
52,15
52,65
52,30
52,20

PV.TIT
3,00
4,30
6,20
3,30
6,80
0,00
7,40
0,00
1,80
2,40
7,00
7,40
0,00
4,10
7,40
6,60
4,40
5,10
3,50
0,00
1,20
3,50
5,00
3,60
7,80
4,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,50
2,00
2,10
5,70
0,00
2,10
3,80
4,80
0,00
4,50
4,00
0,90
0,00
4,50
0,00
5,60
3,80
0,60
0,00
0,30
3,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,20
0,00
4,20
1,40
0,00
0,00
0,60
0,00
0,00
0,00

Resultado
75,90
72,55
71,45
67,60
67,25
67,15
66,45
64,80
64,80
64,15
63,85
63,75
63,00
62,45
62,35
61,55
60,20
60,20
60,15
60,05
59,90
58,95
58,85
58,75
58,60
58,40
58,20
57,85
57,85
57,80
57,40
56,70
56,65
56,60
56,55
56,30
56,25
55,60
55,60
55,50
55,45
55,25
54,95
54,90
54,80
54,75
54,65
54,40
54,35
54,15
54,10
53,90
53,70
53,60
53,40
53,40
53,35
52,85
52,80
52,75
52,65
52,30
52,20
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SANDRA SCHULZ BENINI
DENISE CRISTINA CANAL
VANESSA FLORES OZORIO
ELENA MISTURINI CANAL
DAIANE PANIZZI
LUANA SILVA DE AGUIAR
REJANE VILLA CANTONI

DEISE CAROLINE METZ
PATRICIA TEPOUVEN DEBIASI
ROSANE CIESLIK

LETICIA BASSO

SHADIA NUNES

KELY WEBER AGUIAR

CINTIA BULIGON DALLA COSTA
LYDIA FRANCO DIAS LACERDA
ANDREIA POYER

CLARICE CHAGAS DOS PASSOS
PATRICIA ATAIDE CAGLIARI
MARY INGRID DAMO

ANA CAROLINA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
JESSICA PEDROTTI DE FRANCA
DEBORA DANIELLI MANTELLI
BERNARDETE PIANESSOLA

Realizagdo

Q

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE CARLOS BARBOSA/RS

RELATORIO DE CLASSIFICACAO FINAL COM SEGUNDA ETAPA

REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

5116
3056
2129
4852
2675
5539
4401
5442
2782
3534
1075
5343
3650
2940

880
1527
3613
1638
2067
3704
4170
2791
3410

52,20
52,15
52,05
52,00
51,65
51,65
51,30
51,25
51,10
50,95
50,95
50,60
50,50
50,30
49,75
49,60
49,45
49,40
49,40
49,25
48,75
48,50
48,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

52,20
52,15
52,05
52,00
51,65
51,65
51,30
51,25
51,10
50,95
50,95
50,60
50,50
50,30
49,75
49,60
49,45
49,40
49,40
49,25
48,75
48,50
48,00

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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